
3005 1111 Alberni Street, Vancouver
$988,000

The Epitome of prestige & luxury at the Shangri-
La Residences. Perfectly laid out NE facing 2 bdrm 
2 Bathroom + Solarium offers separated bedrooms 
with views of the city. Your luxuriously appointed 
Chefs kitchen include granite countertops, Miele 
S/S stove, Sub-Zero fridge & top of the line 
faucets. Other features including geothermal 
heating, Hardwood floor, A/C & so much more! 
Enjoy 5 star living with amenities & conveniences 
such as top-of-the-line fitness centre, infinity pool/
hot tub, lounge/restaurant, high-end shopping, 
limo/valet service, Urban Fare, Chi spa, meeting 
facilities & library, all within your building or just 
out the door! Unit has been well taken care of and 
is in perfect condition! 1 parking & locker incl.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V998159

Residential Attached

West End

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,094 SF

$635.38 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2008

Views: OPEN CITY & CORRIDOR WATER

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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